



# PARIS GOURMET

Specialty Food Importer

Noel Bonbon Broadway Assortment NOE781



Item Number:NOE781

## Noel Bonbon Broadway Assortment NOE781

### Ingredient List:

Almond Praline: Cacao Noel Royal Bittersweet Chocolate Couverture 64% (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Sunflower Lecithin, Vanilla), Cacao Noel Milk Chocolate Couverture 35% (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Milk Powder, Sunflower Lecithin, Vanilla), Hazelnuts, Almonds, Granulated Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Milk Powder. Morogoro: Cacao Noel Morogoro Bittersweet Chocolate Couverture 68% (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin, Vanilla), Cream, Butter, Sorbitol, Glucose, Dextrose. Cacao Noel Royal Bittersweet Chocolate Couverture 64% (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Sunflower Lecithin, Vanilla) for enrobing. Salted Butter Caramel: Cacao Noel Royal Bittersweet Chocolate Couverture 64% (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Sunflower Lecithin, Vanilla), Granulated Sugar, Glucose, Cream, Butter, Vanilla Bean, Salt, Colored Cocoa Butter (Cocoa Butter, one or more of the following FD&C Lakes or Dyes: Blue 1, Blue 2, Red 3, Red 40, Yellow 5, Yellow 6, Mica, Titanium Dioxide). Vanilla Ganache: Cacao Noel White chocolate couverture 30% (Sugar, cocoa butter, MILK powder, sunflower lecithin, vanilla), MILK chocolate couverture 35% (cocoa mass, MILK powder, cocoa butter, sugar, sunflower lecithin, vanilla), CREAM, BUTTER, sorbitol, dextrose, glucose, vanilla beans.

**Country of Origin:** USA

**Applications:** For banquets, buffets, amenities, retail sales.

**Directions:** Ready to use.

### Handling

Storage: Dry and cool (68- 72°F, 20- 22°C)

After Opening: Protect from Heat;Protect From Light;Wrap Airtight

### Unit Information

Packaging: Heat sealed plastic trays in a a cardboard carton

Paris Gourmet 145 Grand Street Carlstadt NJ 07072 USA (201) 939-5656

Page 1

[www.parisgourmet.com](http://www.parisgourmet.com)

Information subject to change without notice



# PARIS GOURMET

## Specialty Food Importer

Noel Bonbon Broadway Assortment NOE781

Unit Weight Format: lb.  
Net Weight: 5.00  
Gross Weight: 5.6 lb.  
Dimensions (L x W x H, inches): 13 x 12 x 4  
Cube: 0.36111

### Case Information

Units per Case: 4  
Net Weight (lb): 5.0  
Gross Weight (lb): 5.6  
Dimensions (L x W x H, inches): 13 x 12 x 4  
Cube: 0.36111

### Pallet Information

Cases Per Layer: 10  
Layers per Pallet: 4  
Cases per Pallet: 40

### Date Information

Format: US  
On Unit: No  
On Case: Yes  
Type: Best Before  
Notes:

### Bar Code Information

UPC for Unit



UPC for Case

EAN for Unit

EAN for Case

GTIN for Case



# PARIS GOURMET

Specialty Food Importer

Noel Bonbon Broadway Assortment NOE781



## Certifications

Certified Kosher? No  
Certified Organic? No  
Trans Fat Free? Yes  
AOC? No  
Gluten Free? No  
GMO Free? No  
Certified Vegan? No  
Certified Fair Trade? No

## Allergen Information

### Is this allergen present in this product?

Wheat, Rye, Barley, Oats: No  
Crustacea and their products: No  
Egg and egg product: No  
Fish and fish products: No  
Milk and milk products: Ingredient  
Sesame seeds and their products: No  
Nuts and their products: Ingredient  
Peanuts and their products: Possible Cross Contamination at Facility  
Soybeans and their products: Ingredient  
Royal Jelly: No  
Bee pollen: No  
Propolis: No



# PARIS GOURMET

Specialty Food Importer

Noel Bonbon Broadway Assortment NOE781

## NUTRITION FACTS

**Serving size: 100g**

**Calories: 533**

		% Daily Value*
Total Fats	37	47 %
Saturated Fat	17	85 %
Trans Fat	0	n/a
Cholesterol	0	0 %
Sodium	33	1 %
Total Carbohydrates	57	19 %
Dietary Fiber	7	25 %
Total Sugars	50	n/a
	Includes 40 grams Added Sugars	
Protein	7	14 %
Vitamin A		0 %
Vitamin C		0 %
Vitamin D	0	0 %
Calcium	60	5 %
Iron	3	17 %
Potassium	423	9 %

\*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet of 2000 calories per day and is used as general nutrition advice.